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Sarthe Tour Double 2022

Table of points
NoName DoubleTotal
1 Dorian Legendre, Christophe LEGENDRE 150 150
2 Dorian Legendre, Léo Bonnamy 141 141
3 Leurent JB, Guillaume Henain 132 132
3 Mickael GROSMESNIL, Pierre Guicheteau 132 132
5 Anthony R, Emmanuel ryo 114 114
6 grousson olivier, Billyboy 108 108
7 Chavigny Sebastien, Julien Rattier 102 102
7 Timéo LEGENDRE, Emmanuel Ryo 102 102
9 pascal chassine, STEPHANE RODOLPHE 93 93
10 Eric Otto, Sebastien Claire 90 90
10 Régis Bonétat, Hélène Courdoisy 90 90
10 pascal chassine, Manu de Cloyes 90 90
13 Damien Fleureux, Cyril Fougerouse 81 81
14 Delphine Pierre, Sebastien Claire 78 78
14 Isabelle Nagy, David Fabbro 78 78
14 Julien Rattier, Timéo LEGENDRE 78 78
17 Damien Fleureux, Loulou 69 69
18 Jeff Cadoret, Guillaume Leglorennec 66 66
18 Eric Otto, Ludovic Laurilleux 66 66
20 Anthony ROBERT, François Quilbeuf 60 60
20 Frederic Lavault, David Beljean 60 60
20 Christophe LEGENDRE, Delphine Pierre 60 60
23 Marie, Deblangy Arnaud 51 51
24 simon, Claire (Mérida) 48 48
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Double Sum

1 Dorian Legendre, Christophe LEGENDRE 51 51

2 Dorian Legendre, Léo Bonnamy 54 54

3 Leurent JB, Guillaume Henain 55 55

3 Mickael GROSMESNIL, Pierre Guicheteau 55 55

5 Anthony R, Emmanuel ryo 56 56

6 Chavigny Sebastien, Julien Rattier 58 58

7 grousson olivier, Billyboy 57 57

8 Timéo LEGENDRE, Emmanuel Ryo 58 58

9 pascal chassine, STEPHANE RODOLPHE 59 59

10 pascal chassine, Manu de Cloyes 60 60

10 Eric Otto, Sebastien Claire 60 60

10 Régis Bonétat, Hélène Courdoisy 60 60

13 Damien Fleureux, Cyril Fougerouse 61 61

14 Delphine Pierre, Sebastien Claire 63 63

14 Isabelle Nagy, David Fabbro 63 63

14 Julien Rattier, Timéo LEGENDRE 63 63

17 Damien Fleureux, Loulou 64 64

18 Eric Otto, Ludovic Laurilleux 65 65

18 Jeff Cadoret, Guillaume Leglorennec 65 65

20 Anthony ROBERT, François Quilbeuf 66 66

20 Christophe LEGENDRE, Delphine Pierre 66 66

20 Frederic Lavault, David Beljean 66 66

23 Marie, Deblangy Arnaud 72 72

24 simon, Claire (Mérida) 76 76
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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